  E2K-X Capacitive Proximity Sensor 1
Capacitive Proximity Sensor
E2K-X
Threaded Cylindrical Capacitive
Proximity Sensor
• Detects almost any kind of metallic and nonmetallic
objects, including glass, lumber, water, oil, and
plastic.

the products. Please consult your OMRON representative if
you have any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Shield Size Sensing
distance
DC 3-Wire Models AC 2-Wire Models
NPN PNP NO NC
NO NC NO NC
Unshielded M12 4 mm E2K-X4ME1 E2K-X4ME2 E2K-X4MF1 E2K-X4MF2 E2K-X4MY1 E2K-X4MY2
M18 8 mm E2K-X8ME1 E2K-X8ME2 E2K-X8MF1 E2K-X8MF2 E2K-X8MY1 E2K-X8MY2
M30 15 mm E2K-X15ME1 E2K-X15ME2 E2K-X15MF1 E2K-X15MF2 E2K-X15MY1 E2K-X15MY2
Model E2K-
X4ME(F)@
E2K-
X8ME(F)@